## L02000009437

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
,		
(Add	iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	∍#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
- <del></del>		
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
		•
(Doc	cument Number)	
Cardifical Courses	Cartification	of Chattur
Certified Copies	Centilicates	or Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	<b>g</b>	

Office Use Only



500025802935

12/30/03--01045--007 \*\*25.00

EORETVRY OF STATE

DEC 31 AM 10: 55

LO2-9631

Plexus M/2 848 Brickell Avenue Suite 600 Miami, Florida 33131

305,377,2880 800,320,1588 305,377,2870 fax www.plexusm2.com Division of Corporations Registration Section 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 332399

Re: Articles if Dissolution for Plexus Dallas, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the completed form authorizing the dissolution of Plexus Dallas, LLC and a \$25.00 check for the filing fee.

; ;

Our return address and telephone number are:

848 Brickell Avenue Suite 600 Miami, FL 33131

305.377.2880

Thank you.

Ivan L. H. Martell

Manager

**Enclosures** 

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

C3| MID: 5

I

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is	PLEXUS DALLAS, LLC
·	npany's dissolution is <b>DECEMBER</b> 2, Z003
Osection 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of	608.441 on back of cover letter).
THE UNANAMOUS VOTI	E OF THE SOLE MEMBER
OF PLEXUS DALLAS, LL	C TO DISSOLVE THE COMPANY.
-OR-	imited liability company have been paid or discharged. lebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
<ol><li>All remaining property and assets have beer respective rights and interests.</li></ol>	n distributed among its members in accordance with their
6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the comp	
	atisfaction of any judgment, order or decree, which may
Signatures of the members having the same pedissolution:	rcentage of membership interests necessary to approve the
Signature	Typed or Printed name
tion & Moralt	IVAN L.H. MARTELL, MANAGER
Mildellustet	KYLE H. MARTELL, MANAGER
Al M. Moore	HUGH M. MOORE, MANAGER
	en en <del>l'announce de la company de la compan</del>

Filing Fee: \$25.00